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NOMS DES ACTIONNA

NAMES OF SHAREHOLD .ttS,

UfcsiDENCE.

RESIDENCE.

(»)UL'b0C.

(1

Pto. aux Trenibloîs.

Grondinos

liardy, Jos<!ph

H;i;-(]y, (.Miarles

H.i rdy, M de. Vve. Fr.s . .

.*

H.iidy, Mde. J ,,[['
Hardy, David

'

Hardy, Phidime
"'

H'i-dv, J. L
Ifanly, Gorir)ain

jlardy, Cécile Marcotte. .
..*;.'..;.';:

Ste. Anne La Poe.
liardy, N;ip

'

Harpor. 1.. G, .'.".'
.ï

.'.'.*."

."

Hart, Dlle. Dorothée
Tlart, Dllo. Sophie [[
Hart, Kmina ['[

Hatch, Henry .*!!!.']

Hatch, llujih, Huoc
Hatch, Wm. H
Hcath, Dlle. Emelie. ...'.'.'!!*..'."."';

Hoath, Wni. (curateur)
Heath, W. A
H<>nry, J. W
Herriiii»', W u

Hod^'sori. Jdhri T

Chauiplain

Percé

Trois- Rivières
<( u

n u

Ottawa
Québec

fsle-Verte
c

(1

Québec. .

.

onic, Mde. Mary
ôpital St. Sauveveur.

H
Hôpi
Hôpital Général
Hoppji, Thomas
lforridi:c, A. Cro^s
Ilossiick. .la nies

Hottt n, -Gi'orue

Il'J'ion, Théo'. ,".

Il 'don, 1-ievd. Joseph
Hudoii, Mdc, Athala
Huot, Dde. Dorothée

,

lluot. [Miilii.pe

Huot. suce. Dlle. Hermine,

Madawaska
Québec. .,

a

Angleterre
,

Québec
Pte. St. Pierre

Québec
St. Philippe de Neri.
Kiv. du Loup
Québec

Itin;ronvi le, Mde. Anne Girard
Iti.>h Protestant Benevolent Society.

Gaspé.
.

(Québec.

No.
d'Aorioii»

No.
of Sliare»

Total.

17421
4
•>
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10
10

15
20
;î!î

19
5
6

28
6

4:

(j

4
57
3
56
113
5(>

KiO
lOO
24
lOO

8
lOS
3()

184
lU

13
33
45
21

6f>

151

13

58
10
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